The aim of the current study was to evaluate the Cognitive knowledge regarding Nutritional culture and aerobic 
fitness level of the students at the Faculty of Physical Education at the University of Jordan, in addition, this 
study assessed the relationship between Nutritional culture Cognitive knowledge and aerobic fitness level. Two 
hundred and fifty one (251) students (both males and females) participated in the study that was selected 
randomly. The descriptive approach (survey style) was used. A three part questionnaire was used as a tool for 
collecting data. The first part deals with general nutrition questions (GNKQ) and consisting of (4) dimensions